
Points de passage Km Distance cumulée (Km) Total dénivelé + (m) Total dénivelé − (m)
0 0 0 0

Lycée des Lumières 0,69 0,69 10 5
Haut de Kawéni 1,96 2,65 215 15
Ravito 1 (Convalescence-GR) 2,7 5,35 330 120
Ravito 2 (Piste Majimbini) 3,19 8,54 365 335
Cavani Sud 0,82 9,36 410 345
Sud vers Cavani 0,06 9,42 410 355
Rue Babou Salama 0,17 9,59 410 385
Rue de l’église 0,05 9,64 410 390
Rue Salamani – Rue des Hibiscus 0,07 9,71 410 390
Rue du Jardin Fleuri 0,15 9,86 410 395
Rue des Hibiscus 0,08 9,94 415 395
Impasse Kaveni 0,16 10,1 415 400
Rue de Soweto 0,1 10,2 420 400
Rue de la mosquée 0,3 10,5 425 400
Chemin piétonnier 0 10,5 425 400
Rue des Vétivers 0,1 10,6 435 400
Sentier vers 16 Villas 0,1 10,7 435 400
Ravito 3 (16 Villas) 0,1 10,8 475 400
Route de la Convalescence 0 10,8 475 400
Sentier vers Kawéni 0,1 10,9 485 400
Avenue des Kongonasses 0,3 11,2 485 465
Escaliers vers rue Mangatélé 0,2 11,4 485 465
Rue Mangatélé 0,1 11,5 485 465
Rue des Cimetières 0,1 11,6 490 465
Rue Kakal 0,1 11,7 490 470
Rue de la Rivière 0,1 11,8 490 475
Rue Cheik Abdérémane 0,1 11,9 490 485
Sentier vers rivière 0,1 12 490 485

0,2 12,2 490 490

DÉPART : MJC Kawéni

ARRIVÉE : MJC Kawéni
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